
From: Martina Chait
To: Christina Coulter
Subject: FW: R-01-23 (Hauth) 894 South Street
Date: March 28, 2023 9:02:28 AM
Attachments: image001.png

 
 
From: Municipal Planning <MunicipalPlanning@enbridge.com> 
Sent: Tuesday, March 28, 2023 9:01 AM
To: Leisha Newton <LeishaN@dourodummer.on.ca>; Martina Chait
<MartinaC@dourodummer.on.ca>
Subject: RE: R-01-23 (Hauth) 894 South Street
 
Thank you for your circulation. 
 
Enbridge Gas does not object to the proposed application however, we reserve the right to amend
our development conditions.
 
Please continue to forward all municipal circulations and clearance letter requests electronically to
MunicipalPlanning@Enbridge.com.
 
Regards,
 
Jasleen Kaur
Municipal Planning Coordinator
Engineering
—

ENBRIDGE
TEL: 437-929-8083
500 Consumers Rd, North York, ON M2J1P8

enbridge.com
Safety. Integrity. Respect. Inclusion.
 

From: Leisha Newton <LeishaN@dourodummer.on.ca> 
Sent: Tuesday, March 14, 2023 4:42 PM
To: executivevp.lawanddevelopment@opg.com; landuseplanning@hydroone.com;
planning@ptbocounty.ca; ppressick@peterboroughpublichealth.ca; kevhickey@pvnccdsb.on.ca;
jeannette_thompson@kprdsb.ca; ian_dyck@kprdsb.ca; planning@otonabeeconservation.com;
Municipal Planning <MunicipalPlanning@enbridge.com>; circulations@mmm.ca;
JulieK@curvelake.ca; Kaitlin Hill (KaitlinH@curvelake.ca) <KaitlinH@curvelake.ca>; 'Tiffany McLellan'
<TiffanyM@curvelake.ca>; planification@csviamonde.ca; jeffreychalmers@yahoo.ca;
roslyn.moore@rogers.com; daviesjim@yahoo.ca; roblit3@outlook.com; ian_mole@hotmail.com;
ian_mole@hotmail.com; andi.glaeser@gmail.com; andi.glaeser@gmail.com; tcowie@hiawathafn.ca;
sdavison@hiawathafn.ca; 'Alanna Boulton' <Alanna.Boulton@Canada.ca>;
roslyn.moore@rogers.com
Cc: Christina Coulter <ChristinaC@dourodummer.on.ca>
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Subject: [External] R-01-23 (Hauth) 894 South Street
 

   
CAUTION! EXTERNAL SENDER
Were you expecting this email? TAKE A CLOSER LOOK. Is the sender legitimate?
DO NOT click links or open attachments unless you are 100% sure that the email is safe.

Good Afternoon;
 
A copy of the Notice of Complete Application and Public Meeting are attached for R-
01-23 (Hauth, 894 South Street). For additional information, please visit the Township
Website.
 
Please provide feedback to Christina Coulter by Wednesday March 22, 2023. Please
direct any questions to Christina Coulter, copied on this email or 705-652-8392 ext.
226.
 
Regards,
 
(My working hours and your working hours may be different.  Please do not feel
obligated to reply outside your normal working hours.)
 
Leisha Newton
Building Administrator
Building & Planning Dept.
Township of Douro-Dummer
Phone: 705-652-8392 x 211
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